Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Tyrrell - (938101) - Torridgeside SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:06.69
1:07.19
1:08.28
1:08.60
1:08.93
1:08.93
1:08.99
1:08.99
1:10.77
1:10.91
1:11.14
1:11.31
1:11.85
1:11.94
1:12.72
1:14.91
1:16.30
1:16.55
1:17.53
1:19.05
1:23.07
1:25.57
1:25.83
1:29.38
1:30.79

1:32.76
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Date

15/10/22
19/03/22
20/10/19
01/12/18
13/01/19
14/01/19
13/01/19
14/01/19
18/01/18
03/06/18
04/06/17
19/01/17
18/01/18
19/01/17
05/06/16
21/01/15
22/06/14
21/01/15
19/02/14
19/02/14
23/06/13
20/02/13
20/02/13
19/02/12
19/02/12
30/06/12
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Meet

Exeter City - Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2022
Caradon SC & Dinnaton SC Two Counties

Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2019
Plymouth Leander Christmas Open

Devon County Championships & Age Group Comp
Devon County Championships & Age Group Comp
Devon County Championships & Age Group Comp
Devon County Championships & Age Group Comp
Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet 2018
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017
Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018
Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet

Devon County 2015 Championships

Devon County Development Gala 2014

Devon County 2015 Championships

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Devon County Development Gala 2013

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Devon County ASA Development Gala
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Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth Life Centre
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Hutton Moor LC
Weston super Mare
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Hutton Moor
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Tiverton
Tiverton

Plymouth
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Club Swam Under Level

2
Torridgeside 3
Torridgeside 2
Torridgeside 3
Torridgeside 2
Torridgeside 2
Torridgeside 2
Torridgeside 2
Torridgeside 2
Torridgeside 3
Torridgeside 3
Torridgeside 2
Torridgeside 2
Torridgeside 2
Torridgeside 3
Torridgeside 2
Torridgeside 3
Torridgeside 2
Torridgeside 2
Torridgeside 2
Torridgeside 3
Torridgeside 2
Torridgeside 2
Torridgeside 2
Torridgeside 2
Torridgeside 4
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1.00.24
1:40.81
1:44.49

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:06.69
1:07.19
1:08.28
1:08.99
1:08.93
1:08.99
1:08.93
1:08.60
1:10.91
1:10.77
1:11.85
1:11.14
1:11.94
1:11.31
1:12.72
1:14.91
1:16.55
1:16.30
1:17.53
1:19.05
1:23.07
1:25.57
1:25.83
1:32.76
1:29.38
1:30.79
1:35.24
1:40.81
1:44.49
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Date

15/10/22
19/03/22
20/10/19
14/01/19
14/01/19
13/01/19
13/01/19
01/12/18
03/06/18
18/01/18
18/01/18
04/06/17
19/01/17
19/01/17
05/06/16
21/01/15
21/01/15
22/06/14
19/02/14
19/02/14
23/06/13
20/02/13
20/02/13
30/06/12
19/02/12
19/02/12
271111
17/07/11

02/07/11
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Tiverton 20th Sprint Meet

Devon County Development Meet

Meet

Exeter City - Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2022
Caradon SC & Dinnaton SC Two Counties

Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2019
Devon County Championships & Age Group Comp
Devon County Championships & Age Group Comp
Devon County Championships & Age Group Comp
Devon County Championships & Age Group Comp
Plymouth Leander Christmas Open

Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet 2018
Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018
Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017
Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet

Devon County 2015 Championships

Devon County 2015 Championships

Devon County Development Gala 2014

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Devon County Development Gala 2013

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Devon County ASA Development Gala

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Exeter City November Meet

Tiverton 20th Sprint Meet

Devon County Development Meet
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Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth Life Centre
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Hutton Moor LC
Plymouth
Plymouth
Weston super Mare
Plymouth
Plymouth
Hutton Moor
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Tiverton
Tiverton

Exeter

Tiverton

Tiverton
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Torridgeside 3

Club Swam Under Level

2
Torridgeside 3
Torridgeside 2
Torridgeside 2
Torridgeside 2
Torridgeside 2
Torridgeside 2
Torridgeside 3
Torridgeside 3
Torridgeside 2
Torridgeside 2
Torridgeside 3
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Torridgeside 4
Torridgeside 2
Torridgeside 2
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Torridgeside 4
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